VTX 5S-STR3
STRATUM-III, high reliable,
Temperature compensated (VC)TCXO
 2011/65/EU  RoHS  compliant Page 1 of 2 27 Aug. 19
QuartzCom AG Fax +41 32 644 24 05
Bruehlstrasse 15 Tel +41 32 644 24 00
CH 2540 Grenchen E-Mail sales@quartzcom.com
Switzerland  www.quartzcom.com

1000 h, 2000 h, 8000 h @ 85 °C
Other environmental conditions on request
Ordering code
(0)5S-(1)(2)-(3)(4)-(5)(7)-STR3-40.000MHz Example:  TX5S-H33-NNu28-STR3-40.000MHz
Oscillator type
TX = TCXO
VT = VC-TCXO
(1) Output signal
H = (LV)CMOS
C= Clipped sine wave
(2) Supply voltage
28 = 2.8 V
30 = 3.0 V
33 = 3.3 V
50 = 5.0 V
(7) Phase noise option
LN = Low phase noise
 (-) = Standard
(3) Operating temperature
JK =  -20 to +70 °C
NN = -40 to +85 °C
(4) Frequency stability
u28 = ± 0.28  ppm
(5) Pulling range
 (VT only)
V05 = 1.5 ± 1.0 V  ±5  ppm
V10 = 1.5 ± 1.0 V  ±10  ppm
X05 = 2.5 ± 2.0 V  ±5  ppm
X10 = 2.5 ± 2.0 V  ±10  ppm
Z = special spec